	Particulars of e-auction of Human Hair held on 07-09-2017

	S.No
	Variety
	Stocks put for 
e-auction (Kgs)
	Upset price fixed (Rs/Kg)
	Price bid (range)
	Stocks bid in the 
e-auction 
(Kgs)
	Balance Stocks 
(Kgs)
	Amount fetched in
 e-auction 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

	1
	1st Variety (31" & above approx.)
	8,900
	22,494/-
	22,494 - 22,495
	300
	8,600
	67.48

	2
	2nd Variety (16" to 30" approx.)
	52,400
	17,223/-
	17223
	7,200
	45,200
	1,240.06

	3
	3rd Variety (10" to 15" approx.)
	24,100
	2,833/-
	2,833 -2851
	1,600
	22,500
	45.52

	4
	Fourth variety (5” to 9”approx.)
	1,000
	1,194/-
	0
	0
	1000
	0

	5
	5th Variety (less than 5" approx.)
	1,34,000
	25/-
	25 
	2000
	1,32,000
	0.50

	6
	Grey Hair
	6,300
	5,749/-  
	0
	0
	6,300
	0

	 
	Total
	1,353.56



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          (Rs. 13.54 crores)

